CUSHETTE DIAMOND RANGE

The Cushette Diamond Range provides a professional,
Sophisticated and Corporate company image incorporating
contemporary design elements with modern materials and
finishes.

5 YEAR GUARANTEE

Finishes Wood

Walnut-Canadian maple-Japanese ash-Beech-Light oak-Silver
Grey-White-Santiago cherry-Stone oak-Black-Anthracite
Verade oak-Slate-Nebraska oak-Natural-Nordic-Rustic

Metal leg finishes

Silver-White-Black

Unit 64 t +(0)1279 882 505

Greenway Business Centre f +(0)1279 418 964
Harlow Business Park e sales@diamond-office.co.uk
Harlow, Essex

January 2023 price list CM19 5QE www.diamond-office.co.uk



Single Side Bench  soomm deep

1200 or 1400 long Straight tops Fixed tops
CUS-5112 Single desk £309.00
CUS-S-EXT12 Add on desk £204.00
wave tops Fixed tops
CUS-S112W Single desk £322.00
CUS-S-EXT12W Add on desk £216.00

Double wave tops Fixed tops

CUS-S112D Single desk £322.00
CUS-S-EXT12D Add on desk £216.00
1600 or 1800 long  Straight tops Fixed tops
CUS-S116 Single desk £346.00
CUS-S-EXT16 Add on desk £248.00
wave tops Fixed tops
CUS-S116W Single desk £354.00
CUS-S-EXT16W Add on desk £256.00

Double wave tops Fixed tops

CUS-51126D Single desk £354.00
CUS-S-EXT16D Add on desk £256.00
HOOP LEG

Sliding tops
£356.00
£288.00
Sliding tops
£369.00
£301.00
Sliding tops
£369.00
£301.00

Sliding tops
£393.00
£324.00
Sliding tops
£401.00
£333.00
Sliding tops
£401.00
£333.00

GOAL POST LEG

Double Sided Benchisoomm deep

1200 or 1400 long Straight tops Fixed tops
CUs-D112 Double desk £475.00
CUS-D-EXT12 Add on desks £437.00
wave tops Fixed tops
Cus-D112wW Double desk £495.00

CUS-D-EXT12W  Add on desks £457.00
Double wave tops Fixed tops

CUs-D112D Double desk £495.00
CUS-D-EXT12D Add on desks £457.00

1600 or 1800 long Straight tops Fixed tops
CUs-D116 Double desk £509.00
CUS-D-EXT16 Add on desks £481.00
wave tops Fixed tops
CUS-D116W Double desk £529.00
CUS-D-EXT16W  Add on desks £501.00

Double wave tops Fixed tops

CUS-D116D Double desk £529.00
CUS-D-EXT16D Add on desks £501.00
A FRAME LEG

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT

Sliding tops
£556.00
£526.00
Sliding tops
£576.00
£546.00
Sliding tops
£576.00
£546.00

Sliding tops
£610.00
£570.00
Sliding tops
£630.00
£590.00
Sliding tops
£630.00
£590.00



CUS-PED3HM

CUS-PED3HMS

CUS-PEDCOM

CUS-PEDCOMS

CUS-DHPED3

CUS-DHPED30

CUS-DHPEDST

CUS-DHPED38

CUS-DHPED380

CUS-DHPED38T

CUS-FC2

CUS-FC3

CUS-FC4

CUS-FC2SF

CUS-FC1ST

CUS-FC1SO

3 drawers
3 drawers
1 drawer + open space

1 drawer + open space

3 drawers

410mm wide 575mm deep 597mm high
295mm wide 575mm deep 597mm high
410mm wide 575mm deep 597mm high

291mm wide 575mm deep 597mm high

410mm wide 600mm deep 725mm high

3 drawers open top bookcase 410mm wide 600mm deep 1225mm high

3 drawers tambour top b/c

3 drawers

410mm wide 600mm deep 1225mm high

410mm wide 800mm deep 725mm high

3 drawers open top bookcase 410mm wide 800mm deep 1225mm high

3 drawers tambour top b/c

2 drawers

3 drawers

4 drawers

2d side filer

1d side filer top tambour

1d side filer top open

410mm wide 600mm deep 1225mm high

500mm wide 525mm deep 725mm high
500mm wide 525mm deep 1055mm high
500mm wide 525mm deep 1385mm high
815mm wide 525mm deep 725mm high
815mm wide 525mm deep 725mm high

815mm wide 525mm deep 725mm high

£200.00

£200.00

£173.00

£173.00

£200.00

£280.00

£479.00

£245.00

£328.00

£527.00

£219.00

£261.00

£310.00

£341.00

£513.00

£266.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



CUS-MBC

CUS-MBCP

CUS-MBCBP

CUS-MTAM

CUS-BCDH

CUS-BCO8

CUS-BC12

CUS-BC16

CUS-BC20

Open bookcase
Open bookcase and Pedestal
Pedestal and cupboard

Tambour unit

1 shelf desk high
1 shelf

2 shelves

3 shelves

4 shelves

800mm wide 600mm deep 640mm high
800mm wide 600mm deep 640mm high
800mm wide 600mm deep 640mm high

800mm wide 600mm deep 640mm high

800mm wide 350mm deep 725mm high
800mm wide 350mm deep 847mm high
800mm wide 350mm deep 1252mm high
800mm wide 350mm deep 1657mm high

800mm wide 350mm deep 2062mm high

£292.00

£333.00

£377.00

£451.00

£156.00

£160.00

£177.00

£191.00

£222.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



CUS-DDC008

CUS-DDCO12

CUs-DDCO16

CUS-DDCO20

CUS-DDCDH

CUS-DDC08

CUS-DDC12

CUS-DDC16

CUS-DDC20

ASS-WS

ASS-ESC

ASS-MS

ASS-MSS

ASS-MSD

ASS-RS

ASS-LF

ASS-FF

1060mm wide 525mm deep 847mm high
1060mm wide 525mm deep 1252mm high
1060mm wide 525mm deep 1657mm high

1060mm wide 525mm deep 2062mm high

1060mm wide 525mm deep 725mm high
1060mm wide 525mm deep 847mm high
1060mm wide 525mm deep 1252mm high
1060mm wide 525mm deep 1657mm high

1060mm wide 525mm deep 2062mm high

Wooden shelf

Wooden shelf inc coat rail
Metal shelf

Metal slotted shelf
Slotted shelf dividers 5 pk
Pull out reference shelf
Lateral frame

Roll-out filing frame

£261.00

£310.00

£368.00

£422.00

£243.00

£244.00

£310.00

£368.00

£422.00

£29.00

£62.00

£41.00

£58.00

£64.00

£111.00

£56.00

£122.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



